10/23/24, 10:54 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

¢

. Vehicle History Report #: 57067217
T Emmﬁm* Report Date: October 23, 2024 | 11:53 a,m. EDT
a Report Status; Complete

Reference; 51952

2004 JEEP WRANGLER / T] SPORT

Sport utility vehicle | &6 Cylinders | Gas
1J4FA4950412711952

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 243,323 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

adurssin
s ymnmass A

U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

("”‘) This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and

available to CARFAX Canada as of October 23, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data scurces and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on hillions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other Information about this vehicle that has not been reparted to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Repart, along with a vehicie
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

1]4FA49504P711952
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‘Yehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE

@ 2015 Mar 25

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DETAILS AMOUNT
Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada
Accident Reported: Accldent reported: minor damage

with another motor vehicle

Damage to front
Estimate: Front Center | Estimate Date: 2015 Mar 31 $999.20
Claim: Unknown $1,098.00

Registration

& This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in
Canada (listed oldest to newest):
In the province of Ontario with Normal branding.
+ Inthe province of Manitoba with Nermal branding.

We ehecked for: inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable,
Rebuitt, Salvage and Stofen.

Service Records

€ This vehicle has been registered In the followlng locations in
the United States (listed cldest to newest):

« Inthe state of Connecticut. No major title preblems
were reported.

« Inthe state of New York. No major title problems were
reported,

We checked for: Salvage, junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Flood, Half and Lemon,

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
EBES 2003 Sep 5 Metro Jeep Chrysler Vehicle serviced
Springfield, Massachusetts, United ' Pre-defivery inspection completed
States
B 2009 Oct 31 Service Facility Vehlcle serviced
Madison, Ohio, Unlted Statas ' Engine checked
2013 Apr 29 192,721 KM The Lakehead Motars Limited Vehicle serviced
Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada Vehicle serviced
2013 May 15 The Lakehead Motars Limited Vehicle serviced
Thuncler Bay, Ontario, Canada Vehicle serviced

«) Open Recalls

hitps:/fvhr.carfax,ca/?id=AGLpXORQChyUTYr0YBLZHAXVTVOErPYkK
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r
& No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additionai safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact JEEP or visit Jeep's website, {https://www.mopar.com/en-ca/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html)

_@ Stolen Vehicle Check

l ¢ This vehicle Is not actively declared stolen,

‘ﬁ:{) Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
BEE 2003 5ep 5 Metro Jeep Chrysler Service Record Vehicle serviced
Springfleld, Massachusetts,
United States
BE=Z 2003 Nov 6 Motor Vehlcle Dept. DMY Record Title Issued or updated
Cennecticut, United States AdJustment Loan or llen reported
Flrst Owner Repoited
BES 2005 Dec 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Reglstration Issued or Renewed
New York, United States Adjustment Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Previous Use: Personal
852 2006 Feb 14 Motaor Vehicle Dept. DMV Record Title issued or updated
New York, United States Adjustment
2007 Aug 31 146,634 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  Listed as a Dealer Vehicle
Vehicle sold
2007 Nov 5 Motar Vehicle Dept. Registration Records Registered/Renewed
RV, Canada
{f"‘%: 2007 Nov 5 Motor Vehicle Dept, Import Record From: Unlted States
%5 Canada To: Canada
This vehicle has heen Imported
into Canada from the US. For
more information than is set
out below, please contact RIV
{wnvwe.rivica),
Imported Into Canada As:
Normal
Case/Dassier: H102113
Import Date: 11/5/2007
Entered Customs: 11/5/2007
! Inspection Date: 11/18/2007
2007 Dec 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada New Cwner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?ld=AGLpXORQChyUTYrOYB8ZAtAXVTVOErP YK
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1]
ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2008 Jan4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed
Ontario, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use: Personal
2008 Nov 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use; Personal
B 2009 0ct 31 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Madison, Ohio, United States
2009 Nov 14 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontarto, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2010 Nov 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2011 Nov 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontarte, Canada Previcus Use: Personal
2012 Nov 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2013 Apr 29 192,721 KM The Lakehead Motors Limited  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Thunder Bay, Cntario, Canada
, 2013 May 15 The Lakehead Motors Limlted  Service Record Vehicle serviced :
Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada
2013 Nov 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2014 Nov 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
QOntario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2015 Mar 25 Accident Reported Damage Event Accident Reported:
Ontario, Canada minor damage
with another motor vehicle
+  Damage to front
2015 Mar 25 Unknown
Ontario, Canada
2015 Mar 31 240,491 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Incident Date; 2015-03-25
Thunder Bay, Ontarlo, Canada Front Center ;
2015 Dec8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previcus Use: Personal
: 2016 Jul 21 243,323 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  AUCTION ANNOUNCED AS US
E Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada VEHICLE !
2016 Aug 6 243,323 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Sep 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as biack

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?d=AGLRXORQChyUTYI0Y8ZHAXVTVOEIPYk
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’ ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2017 May 17 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2018 May 17 Motor Vehlicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2018 Sep 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2018 Cct 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manlitoba, Canada New Owner reported

Vehicle colour noted as black

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support,carfax.ca

This vahicle history report Is compiled from muitlple data sources. 1t Is not always posslble for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtaln complete informatlon on any ene vehicle. For example, there may be other tltle, brapds,
reglstratians, declaratlons, accldent Information, service records, recail Informatlon, odometat readings or ofher informatlen where discrepances that apply to this vehicle ars not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data

providers recelve data and Informatlon from external sources belleved to be reliable, but no respansibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canadla, Its source data providers o7 Its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omissions. The reports are previded
strictly on an as-Is where-ls basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further exprassiy dlsclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warrantles of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabilily, merchantable quality er fitness for a
particular purpose regareing this report or Its contents. Neithar CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be llable (or 2ny lesses, expenses or damages In cornectlon with any repart or any informatlon contained within a report,
Ingluding the accuracy thereof or any delay of fatiura to provits a raport or any informatlon. Other Informiation about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a better decislon abeut yeur next used car. By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehlcle history report, you agree to be hound by all of the

tarms and conditlons In CARFAX Canada's Conditiens of Use and any CARFAX Canads End User Licence Agresments as each may be amended from time to thme by CARFAX Canada.
hitpsihwww.corfax.calabout-carfax/privecy-tegaliconditions-af-use

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved,
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